

HDB Bids

Thakurbadi Audd. Tirth Road near
Jodanoddui Road,

Schedule XLY From No. 134.
BIHAR P.W.D.

Executive Engineer

P.W.D. Work Division Ballia

DIVISION

Rasid. work sub. div. Ballia.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No. 531/2022-23

Prepared
02.11.12

Name of work :

Situation of Work.

Agency by which work is executed.

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O - Bhagubati to Abhi Tripathi					
Road no. Sedaneupur Barah.					
Head - HACS NDB					
Agency - Bhutan Rai					
Date of Commencement - 31/5/22					
Date of Completion - 30/5/23					
Agreement No - 07/NDB/Aricks					
S.B.D / 2022-23					

Measurement entry.					
in providing fixing back yard & reference pillar.					
(63x30+10) →	1900	1.9	Km		
2) clearing & providing.					
10x30x2.5	1500	750			
20x30x2.5	3600	1500			
30x30x2.5	5400	2250			
5x30x2.5	540	225			
1x10x4	60	25			
		9500			
2x	1400	1400			
		20.95	Acres		
(3) 22mm dia of structure					
(4) P.C.C.					
1x5.00x0.50x8.00	500	500	m ³		
(5) Remaing Hume pipe 600mm to 700mm					
1x9	5	m.			

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W-TH 942/6921 to Abhi T2/bhi					
Road No. 549 n942 Bhand					
Head - M.M.H.S.T. - N.T.B. - B.R.P.P.					
Agency - Bhayasa Raj					
Date of commencement -				31/5/22	
Date of completion -				30/5/23	
Agreement No. -				07/N2B/B21(12)S.B.2/2022-23	

Continuation

C/O - 94,505 = 7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
021 - 11/8			G.	338 cm ³	
Cost of B	4217:54 m ³				29900
7/18 providing p.c.m ²					
021 - 11/8				30.652 m ³	
Cost of B	5215:311 m ³				159860 = W
8/50 NP 3 1000 mm 17.1 p					
021 - 14/8				7.50 m	
Cost of B	6344:231 m				47585 = W
9/51 painting two coat					
021 - 14/8				14.22 m ²	
Cost of B	1015:12 m ²				1438 = W
10/53 E/W in excavation					
021 - 14/8				95.546 m ³	
Cost of B	283:941 m ³				27129 = W

11/54 providing Sand filling.					
021 - 11/8				2.024 m ³	
Cost of B	152:224 m ³				308 = W
12/55 p.c.m ²					
021 - 11/8				13.68 m ³	
Cost of B	4217:501 m ³				64540 = W
13/56 p.c.m ²					
021 - 14/8				52.299 m ³	
Cost of B	5215:311 m ³				272755 = W
14/57 p.c.m ² in 546 structure					
021 - 14/8				26.708 m ³	
Cost of B	5522:191 m ³				148822 = W
15/58 Plain Reinforcement					
021 - 14/8				4.428 m ³	
Cost of B	5522:191 m ³				24674 = W
16/59 providing Bitumen painting.					

Continuation

010 - 8,21,920 = W
8,71,216 =

8.71.916

82.19.16

8.21.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Out - VII/9				15m ²	
Cost @ 16250/m ²					24826
17/62 Rec-M28-10 clau S/96					
Out - VII/9				8.0/m ³	
Cost @ 64922.0/m ³					520026
18/61 Hyd bax Run 200					
Out - IX/9				1.032MT	
Cost @ 62563.49/m ³					64848=62
19/62 Joint billing					
Out - X/9				15RM	
Cost @ 39731RM					587=62
20/63 pce 1720					
Out - X/9				4.320m ³	
Cost @ 6708203/m ³					28979262

21/64 Painting turn coal					
Out - XII/9				29.76/m ²	
Cost @ 101212/m ²					3009262
22/65 Bcep Hole					
Out - XII/9				28ND	
Cost @ 111214ND					3111=62
23/6 Excavation for work					
Out - 7/9				3739.2m ³	
Cost @ 90295/m ³					340080=62
24/7 Construction of Camberment					
Out - 8/9				2243.52/m ³	
Cost @ 67288/m ³					152290=62
25/13 hSB-1					
Out - 9/10				390.79	
Out - 2/11				437.89	
Continuation				828.68m ³	

Clo- 14.67.403

14.67.103

15.67.099

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

20

15,17,099

14,67,099

14,67,103

B.F. 14,67,099

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost @ Rs 2409.41/m ³ →					199667.4
26/12 Const. 2409.41/m ³ of Subgrade					
QUP - 8/13 - 2051.60m ³					
Cost @ Rs 233.04/m ³ →					478110.0
27/14 WBM - 11					4,28,105.2
QUP - 3/11 - 380.10m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3062.06/m ³ →					1163889.0
28/18 C.C. (M3)					
QUP - 4/12 - 351.90m ³					
Cost @ Rs 6430.24/m ³ →					2262801.2
29/15 Prime coat					
QUP - 5/12 - 4628.25m ³					
Cost @ Rs 48756/m ³ →					224748

30/16 Tack coat					
QUP - 6/12 - 4628.25m ³					
Cost @ Rs 1550/m ² →					76366.0
31/17 M.S.S.					
QUP - 7/12 - 4628.25					
Cost @ Rs 211.71/m ² →					979846.0
32/10 40% from 1000mm Lead					
QUP - 1/16 - 50.88m ³					
Cost @ Rs 210.04/m ³ →					10686
33/11 60% from 100mm Lead					
QUP - 1/16 - 76.33m ³					
Cost @ Rs 184.85/m ³ →					14109
✓ 87,24,278					8724280
Less 0.11 below					9596
✓ 87,24,278					8714684
75 + 124					1045762

Less Continuation
S. Fee

Peculiar bill -

87146

83906

9931498

2815115

7116383

~~limb as per~~

Paved for 4 - 9.37.871 = (Repeal
 nine Love twenty seven thousand
 eight hundred seventy one
 only)

RWL Works Division Balia

Continuation

13rd/23